COALITION UNMET NEEDS ROUNDTABLE
TOTAL FUNDED PROJECTS BY COUNTY

NUMBER OF PROJECTS

repair

COUNTY replace | rebuild Total Funds Obligated
ARANSAS 42 18 20 80 $2,977,624
BEE 0
KLEBERG 0
NUECES 14 4 2 20 $271,862
REFUGIO 10 7 3 20 $692,489
SAN PATRICIO 30 8 7 45 $1,327,314




TOTAL

96

37

32

165

$5,269,289




Other Contributors

« Mennonite Disaster Services 5 homes (4 in Aransas County)
« Samaritan's Purse 15 homes (8 in Aransas County)
« Rebuild Texas 11 manufactured homes (5 in Aransas

County)



Partnerships freed previously obligated funds to be reallocated to Habitat for Humanity -Aransas County partnership to
repair 13 homes ($295,000).

As construction projects are completed, any cost savings from the original estimate will be freed to be allocated.






Mennonite Disaster Service - Miramar, Rockport as of 9 Aug 201s Mennonite Disaster Service - M athis, Rockport



